
Pos No Driver Nat Co-Driver Nat Vehicle G-C Coef Penal Points D.Leader D.Prev
Pos N° Pilote Nat Co-Pilote Nat Vehicule G-C Coef Penal Points D. Prem. D. Préc.

1 227 SIMON Michael NLD SIMON Rogier NLD VOLVO 544 Sport C1-2 0.95 300.00 2343.60

1 233 ANDRE Marc BEL SCLIPTEUX Simon-Pierre BEL VOLKSWAGEN 1302 S C2-4 1 120.00 658.00

2 225 MILLAR Robert NLD NELISSEN Midas NLD FORD Cortina GT C2-4 1 852.00 194.00

3 236 CORNET Bernard BEL RENARD Daniel BEL VOLKSWAGEN 1302 S C2-4 1 600.00 1594.00 936.00 742.00

4 226 VAN DER MEER Jan Piet NLD WEIJERS Koen NLD AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk III C2-6 1 1560.00 2578.00 1920.00 984.00

1 204 CAPRASSE Luc BEL KAIRIS Tony BEL AUDI Quattro C3-10 1x 172.70

2 203 MOUTSCHEN Pascal BEL MOUTSCHEN Germain BEL PORSCHE 911 C3-10 1 192.00 19.30

3 214 MAGEROTTE Michael BEL HENNUY Arnaud BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 248.00 75.30 56.00

4 237 DUTHOIT Eric BEL PEETERS Alexandre FRA FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 1 261.00 88.30 13.00

5 211 GLESNER André BEL MOSTADE Jean-Louis BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 C3-10 1 401.00 228.30 140.00

6 208 VAN HOUDENHOVE Aurélie BEL VENNEMAN Daphné BEL OPEL Kadett GT/E C3-9 1 479.00 306.30 78.00

7 220 PROFFIT Edouard FRA PROFFIT Etienne FRA FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 1 120.00 837.00 664.30 358.00

8 210 INCARDONA Sébastien BEL POES Christophe BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 AUS C3-9 1 1350.00 1578.00 1405.30 741.00

9 231 PIROT Loic BEL BODET Jean-Baptiste BEL BMW 323 i C3-9 1 660.00 2406.00 2233.30 828.00

10 222 BUITENHUIS Maarten NLD BUITENHUIS Jeanette NLD ALFA ROMEO Giulietta 1.8 C3-9 1 2700.00 3032.00 2859.30 626.00

11 228 KETTELS Pierre-Henri BEL MAUROIT Sébastien BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 1500.00 3335.00 3162.30 303.00

12 221 SERVATIUS Nicolas LUX MARTIN Laurent BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 AUS C3-9 1 1800.00 5047.00 4874.30 1712.00

13 205 BERNES Pierre-Etienne BEL GRESSE Romain BEL OPEL ASCONA B 2.0S C3-9 1 3300.00 5097.00 4924.30 50.00

14 219 THEIS Jencome BEL DODION Gaetan BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 C3-10 1 1800.00 7100.00 6927.30 2003.00

15 202 COLLETTE Julien BEL HUBERLANT Xavier BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 2100.00 7400.00 7227.30 300.00

1 207 VAN HOVE Dimitri BEL WINDESHAUSEN Lionel BEL ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV6 2 C4-13 1 164.00

2 201 BLEROT Charles BEL DAUBY Antoine BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 1 120.00 185.00 21.00

3 223 THIERY Nicolas BEL LEJEUNE Marjolaine BEL PORSCHE 944 C4-13 1 276.00 112.00 91.00

4 213 DE HEIJDE Heino NLD VAN DEN BROEK Jeroen NLD MERCEDES BENZ 190E 2.3 C4-13 1 301.00 137.00 25.00

5 230 NIELEN Bruno BEL NIELEN Florent BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 1 120.00 420.00 256.00 119.00

6 206 BURTOMBOY Victor BEL GRANDJEAN Joanny BEL PEUGEOT 205 GTI C4-12 1 300.00 500.00 336.00 80.00

7 212 BAI Philippe BEL BAI Laurent BEL LADA Lada VFTS C4-12 1 614.00 450.00 114.00

8 217 PENOY Philippe BEL PENOY Simon BEL LADA Lada 2105 C4-12 1 848.00 684.00 234.00

9 234 GOOSSE Serge BEL GOOSSE Xavier BEL FORD Sierra XR4i C4-14 1 120.00 1045.00 881.00 197.00

10 209 FURLOTTI Antonio BEL ISTAS Serge BEL OPEL Manta 200 C4-13 1 840.00 1155.00 991.00 110.00

11 229 BASTIN Dominique BEL SERVAIS Christophe Bel BMW 325 i C4-13 1 300.00 1256.00 1092.00 101.00

12 224 DURRÉ Jean Pascal BEL ERNOUX Julien BEL BMW 323 i C4-13 1 1080.00 1544.00 1380.00 288.00

13 215 DRIJBER Sander NLD DRIJBER Maarten NLD AUDI 80 Quattro C4-13 1x 1800.00 4710.50 4546.50 3166.50

14 232 DEGROS Bertrand BEL MATON Jonathan BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 1 2880.00 5376.00 5212.00 665.50

15 216 BOEUR Mathieu BEL DUMONT Amaury BEL OPEL Ascona i 2000 C4-13 1 3000.00 8300.00 8136.00 2924.00
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